HOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA

IRotax National Kartinc__:;

Bambino

Bambino - Practice 1

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:15:57

Killarney Kart Circuit 1,020 km

2022/03/18 09:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(66) Diego Antunes
1 9:16:15.639
2 1:02.648 +3.879 9:17:18.287
3 1:00.566 +1.797 9:18:18.853
4 1:00.477 +1.708 9:19:19.330
5 1:00.511 +1.742 9:20:19.841
6 59.274 +0.505 9:21:19.115
7 59.288 +0.519 9:22:18.403
8 58.769 9:23:17.172
(25) Jenson Dias
1 9:16:14.227
2 1:03.987 +3.556 9:17:18.214
3 1:01.843 +1.412 9:18:20.057
4 1:01.213 +0.782 9:19:21.270
5 1:00.831 +0.400 9:20:22.101
6 1:00.673 +0.242 9:21:22.774
7 1:00.431 9:22:23.205
8 1:01.080 +0.649 9:23:24.285
Chief Timekeeper: S. Lavis Orbits

C.O.C. Eldrid Diedericks

All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports.
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